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WARNING !
ATTENTION !
ADVERTENCIA !
ACHTUNG !
WAARSCHUWING !
AVVERTENZA !  

ATENÇÃO ! 
OSTRZEŻENIE ! 
ADVARSEL ! 

 !
VAROITUS !
ADVARSEL !

VARNING !

lEN   WARNING : 
 CHOKING HAZARD. - Small parts. 
 Not for children under 3 years.

lFR   ATTENTION : 
 DANGER D’ÉTOUFFEMENT. - Présence de petits éléments. 
 Ne convient pas aux enfants de moins de 3 ans.

lES   ADVERTENCIA : 
 RIESGO DE ASFIXIA. - Contiene piezas pequeñas. 
 No recomendado para niños menores de 3 años.

lDE   ACHTUNG : 
 ERSTICKUNGSGEFAHR. - Enthält kleine Teile. 
 Nicht für Kinder unter 3 Jahren geeignel.

lNL   WAARSCHUWING : 
 VERSTIKKINGSGEVAAR. - Bevat kleine onderdelen. 
 Niet geschikt voor kinderen onder de 3 jaar.

lIT   AVVERTENZA : 
 PERICOLO DI SOFFOCAMENTO. - Contiene piccole parti. 
 Non indicato per bambini sotto i 3 anni.

lPT   ATENÇÃO : 
 PERIGO DE ASFIXIA. - Contém peças pequenas. 
 Não é concebido para crianças de menos de 3 anos.

lPL   OSTRZEŻENIE : 
 ZAGROŻENIE ZADŁAWIENIEM. - Małe elementy. 
 Nie nadaje się dla dzieci poniżej 3 lat.
lDA   ADVARSEL : 
 FARE FOR KVÆLNING. - Indeholder smådele. 
 Ikke til børn under 3 år.

lEL    : 
   
  

lFI   VAROITUS : 
 TUKEHTUMISVAARA. - Sisältää pieniä osia. 
 Ei alle 3-vuotiaille lapsille.

lNO   ADVARSEL : 
 KVELNINGSFARE. - Inneholder små deler. 
 Kun for barn over 3 år.

lSV   VARNING : 
 KVÄVNINGSRISK. - Innehåller små delar. 
 Inte för barn under 3 år.

lJA    : 
  
 

lZH    : 
  
 

lAR   :  
  
 

 

Please read these instructions carefully before first use and keep them for future reference.
Il est recommandé de lire attentivement ce feuillet avant la première utilisation et de le conserver pour référence future.
Leer estas instrucciones cuidadosamente antes de la primera utilización y guardarlas para referencia futura.
Die Gebrauchsanleitung bitte durchlesen und aufbewahren.
Wij raden u aan deze handleiding zorgvuldig te lezen en te bewaren voor eventuele raadpleging op een later tijdstip.
Leggere le istruzioni prima di cominciare ad usare il gioco e conservarle per referenze future.
Leia as instruções antes do primeiro uso e guarde-as para futura referência.
Proszę uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi przed pierwszym użyciem, a następnie zachować ją na przyszłość. 
Vær venlig at læse disse instruktioner omhyggeligt inden ibrugtagen og opbevar dem til fremtidigt brug.

Lue nämä ohjeet huolellisesti ennen ensimmäistä käyttöä ja säilytä ne myöhempää tarvetta varten.
Les disse instruksjonene nøye før første gangs bruk, og ta vare på dem for fremtidige oppslag.
Läs noggrant igenom dessa instruktioner innan du använder produkten för första gången och spara dem för ev. framtida frågor.

           

©2014. City of New York. All Rights Reserved.



5

x4

1

1x

2x

2x

2x

1x

2x

2

4x 4x

3

1x

3x



6

4 5

3x1x1x 1x1x 1x



7

6 7

1x2x 1x

1x2x

1x



8

98

1x 1x1x1x

5

5



9

10

6x 1x 1x

x2

1 2



10

11 12

2x1x1x1x 1x1x 2x2x



11

13 14

3x 2x2x1x



12

15 16

1x 2x 1x 1x1x 2x



13

17
1x 1x

1x

2x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1

2

3



14

18

1x

17



15

19

2x 2x1x 1x



16

20

2x 2x 2x1x

1

2



17

21  

1x1x 1x 2x



18

22

1x

1x



19

23

1x1x

3x



20

24 25

3x 3x2x 2x4x 4x1x 1x

1

2

3

1

2

3



21

26

24

25



22

27

4

2

1 2 3 4

3

1



23

1

2



©2014, MEGA Brands Inc.
® & ™ MEGA Brands Inc. Printed in Canada     D978451 ©2014. City of New York. All Rights Reserved.


